7:30-8:00

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00

ﬁ Utah Medical Home
#A 1 Integrated Services Project

Learning Session #4

Utah Medical Home Integrated Services Project

Wednesday, June 13, 2007
7:30am — 3:00pm
Thanksgiving Point, Lehi

The Museum of Ancient Life, upstairs in The Amber Room

TOPIC

Registration / Breakfast
Welcome / Announcements / Introductions

Practice Presentations

Transitioning CYSHCN to Adulthood

If | Knew Then What | Know Now :
Perspectives as a Physician and a Parent

Break

Panel Session #1.:

Talk to Me: Respecting the Young Adult Patient

Transitioning from Pediatrics to Adult Care

Working Lunch

FACULTY

Chuck Norlin, MD

Summit Pediatrics
Utah Valley Pediatrics--Cherry Tree

Patti Hackett, MEd

George Durham, MD

Young Adult Advisory Committee Members

Reid Harrison, MD

Barriers and Solutions to Effective Transitions: Pediatrics, Young Adults, and Adult Care Working Together

Morning & Lunch Wrap-Up

Panel Session #2:
Transitions:
Creating a Transition Plan
How to Facilitate Effective Transitions
Transition to Employment

The Role of ECO Maps in Family-Centered Care
Break
Team Time

Formulating a Plan with your Practice

Team Reports

Wrap-Up

Chuck Norlin, MD & Patti Hackett, MEd

Kris Ferguson, MSW, Shriners

Roz Welch, Utah Parent Center

Tim Riesen, PhD, Center for Employment,
Education and Community Inclusion

Jeff Sheen, MSW

Sandra DeBry

Chuck Norlin, MD



