

## Learning Session #4 Utah Medical Home Integrated Services Project Wednesday, June 13, 2007 7:30am – 3:00pm Thanksgiving Point, Lehi The Museum of Ancient Life, upstairs in The Amber Room

## AGENDA

TIME	TOPIC	FACULTY
7:30-8:00	Registration / Breakfast	
8:00-8:45	Welcome / Announcements / Introductions	Chuck Norlin, MD
8:45-9:15	Practice Presentations	Summit Pediatrics Utah Valley PediatricsCherry Tree
9:15-10:15	Transitioning CYSHCN to Adulthood	Patti Hackett, MEd
10:15-10:45	If I Knew Then What I Know Now : Perspectives as a Physician and a Parent	George Durham, MD
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-11:45	Panel Session #1: Talk to Me: Respecting the Young Adult Patient	Young Adult Advisory Committee Members
11:45-12:00	Transitioning from Pediatrics to Adult Care	Reid Harrison, MD
12:00-1:00	Working Lunch Barriers and Solutions to Effective Transitions: Pediatrics, Young Adults, and Adult Care Working Together	
1:00-1:15	Morning & Lunch Wrap-Up	Chuck Norlin, MD & Patti Hackett, MEd
1:15-2:00	Panel Session #2: Transitions: Creating a Transition Plan How to Facilitate Effective Transitions Transition to Employment	Kris Ferguson, MSW, Shriners Roz Welch, Utah Parent Center Tim Riesen, PhD, Center for Employment, Education and Community Inclusion
2:00-2:15	The Role of ECO Maps in Family-Centered Care	Jeff Sheen, MSW
2:15-2:30	Break	
2:30-3:00	Team Time Formulating a Plan with your Practice Team Reports	Sandra DeBry
3:00	Wrap-Up	Chuck Norlin, MD